S rall B s &
dio )| deoJl Jad
I somuall N

LEquudl sl

S Wl cquul

Uwol ple g

Lo g

(15) yoy=ll
Ml
10 13 0 4

doxlyall | oyl
u 0
6 6

> a2 87% 6 5 0 10 12
> a2 85% 6 5 0 10 10 14 0 2 9 6 6

> > 82% 6 5 0 10 10 13.5 0 3 11.5 6 6 10 03 liwo sed] 5] 847
Ciyrio 60% 1 0 0 6 10 12.5 0 5 9 3 3 6 Liol> oszill plw> 848
o 54% 5 5 0 10 10 0 5 5 10 oiliwes ollall 5leo 862
urio 50% 10 10 13 0 4 0 10 oo calsl pole 853
Ciyrio 46% 1 0 0 4 10 4 3 4 10 2 2 5 oo izl 5l 851
ynis 26% 0 0 0 0 10 11.5 0 0 0 >l owlll losbw 852

- 0%

- 0%

- 0%

- 0%

ra3)| MR ||
1447/06/01




